
Present First Name Last Name Affiliation Email

organizer Walter Fertig WNHP

organizer John Gamon DNR Conservation

organizer Jasa Holt WNHP

organizer Jake Kleinknecht WNHP jake.kleinknecht@dnr.wa.gov

organizer Curt Pavola DNR Natural Areas curt.pavola@dnr.wa.gov

organizer Tynan Ramm-Granberg WNHP tynan.ramm-granberg@dnr.wa.gov

organizer Joe Rocchio WNHP

organizer Andrea Thorpe WNHP

X Kevin Aitkin USFWS kevin_aitkin@fws.gov

X Cheryl Bartlett Olympic National Forest cheryl.bartlett@usda.gov

X Molly Boyter BLM mboyter@blm.gov

X Paula Brooks USFS paula.j.brooks@usda.gov

X Micahel Carlson USFWS michael.carlson@fws.gov

X Susan Carter BLM scarter@blm.gov

X Jeff Chan USFWS jeffrey_chan@fws.gov

X Rebecca Chaney WNPS becky@chaney.org

X Adam Coles RCO adam.cole@rco.w.a.gov

X Janet Coles Olympic National Park Janet_Coles@nps.gov

X Catharine Copass Olympic National Park catharine_copass@nps.gov

X Taylor Cotton WDFW taylor.cotten@wdfw.wa.gov

X Richard Easterly SEE Botanical seebotanical@gmail.com

X Sarah Gage sgage1836@gmail.com

X Nick George USFWS nicholas_george@fws.gov

X David Giblin UW dgiblin@uw.edu

X Janet Gorrell WDFW janet.gorrell@dfw.wa.gov

X Jamie Hanson USFWS jamie_hanson@fws.gov

X Lynn Helbrecht WDFW lynn.helbrecht@dfw.wa.gov

X Carol Hughes ISSSSP carol.hughes@usda.gov

X Justine James Quinault Indian Nation jjames@quinault.org

X Julie Knobel DNR Natural Areas Julie.Knobel@dnr.wa.gov

X Linda Kunze WA State Parks linda.kunze@parks.wa.gov

X Kathryn Kurtz Pacific Education Institute kkurtz@pacificeducationinstitute.org

X Jerry Nelson WDFW Jerry.Nelson@dfw.wa.gov

X Emily Orling Bureau of Reclamation eorling@usbr.gov

X Debra Salstrom SEE Botanical seebotanical@gmail.com

X Ian Sinks Columbia Land Trust isinks@columbialandtrust.org

X Chelsea Waddell BLM cwaddell@blm.gov

Washington Natural Heritage Program

2019 Partners Meeting

Attendees

Attendees (not incl. organizers) - 32

no-shows (but RSVPd) - 16
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X F Teal Waterstrat USFWS Teal_Waterstrat@fws.gov

X Amy Yahnke Dept of Ecology amy.yahnke@ecy.wa.gov

X Jennifer Zarnoch Columbia Land Trust jzarnoch@columbialandtrust.org

Naomi Brandenfels Quinault Indian Nation naomi.brandenfels@quinault.org

Tara Callaway USFWS tara_callaway@fws.gov

Julie Combs UW jkcombs@uw.edu

Janet Ebaugh Colville Tribes janet.ebaugh.env@colvilletribes.com

Wendy Gibble UW Rare Care wjgibble@uw.edu

Jessi Gonzales USFWS jessica_gonzales@fws.gov

Rob Huff BLM rhuff@blm.gov

Kevin James Mt Baker - Snoqualmie NF kevin.james@usda.gov

Jay Kehne Conservation Northwest jkehne@conservationnw.org

Maynard Mallonee NHAC maynard@malloneefarms.com

Heidi Newsome USFWS Heidi_Newsome@fws.gov

Nicholas Norton WA Assoc. of Land Trust nick@walandtrusts.org

Susan Piper Olympic National Forest susan.piper@usda.gov

Jesse Plumage USFS jesse.plumage@usda.gov

Kelli Van Norman ISSSSP kvannorm@blm.gov

Hannah Yourd DNR hannah.yourd@dnr.wa.gov
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